VORTEX-GRINDING ROTARY VIBRATORS
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PRECISION IN FINISHING

The vibrators for precision
deburring and burnishing of
small parts in medium
production quantities
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MODEL RANGE P10/D6



SPECIAL FEATURES OF THE ROTARY VIBRATORS MODEL RANGE P10/D6

01/12

P10 HF-V

D6 HF-S

- Abrasion-resistant work containers with integral rinsing device

- Machine table in stainless steel with rinse water discharge

- Control variants with 2 fixed speeds or variable speeds,
with or without rinse water limitation

- Option: available with integral sound absorbing hood

Technical data

Container volume
Charge

Piece volume
Piece size

Speeds

Electrical connection
Fusing

Output

Dimensions (W X D X H)
Weight

P10

10|

71

21

<40 mm
1500/3000 '/min
1500-3600 '/min
400,230 VAC/50 Hz
10 A

1.1 kw

492 X769 X 1020 mm
100 kg

D6

61

451

151

<30 mm
1500/3000 '/min
1500-3600 '/min
400,/230 VAC/50 Hz
10 A

1.1 kw

492 X769 X 1020 mm
105 kg




